
Judge Event Judge Event

Cindy Morano Vault Laura Kalka Beam Palatine 140.200
Laura Kalka UPB Cindy Marano Floor Barrington 128.050

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
394 Kristen Ure-11 8.100 14 Sydney Goodman-11 7.700 1000 . 0.000
351 Callee Aikman-12 8.500 15 Brooke Husby-9 8.100 1000 . 0.000
352 Abigail Amato-12 9.100 27 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 8.000 1000 . 0.000
384 Elly Nilsen-9 9.100 21 Alana Riemenschneider-10 8.700 1000 . 0.000
363 Alyssa Eckels-9 9.200 22 Sarah Ruesch-11 9.000 1000 . 0.000

35.900 33.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
384 Elly Nilsen-9 8.100 22 Sarah Ruesch-11 8.100 1000 . 0.000
351 Callee Aikman-12 8.300 14 Sydney Goodman-11 6.550 1000 . 0.000
394 Kristen Ure-11 8.500 9 Ashley Diaz-10 8.400 1000 . 0.000
363 Alyssa Eckels-9 8.600 21 Alana Riemenschneider-10 6.900 1000 . 0.000
352 Abigail Amato-12 9.050 27 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 8.900 1000 . 0.000

34.450 32.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
361 Christina DiGioia-12 7.250 13 Natalie Franzese-11 6.150 1000 . 0.000
384 Elly Nilsen-9 8.400 15 Brooke Husby-9 7.050 1000 . 0.000
363 Alyssa Eckels-9 8.900 22 Sarah Ruesch-11 8.400 1000 . 0.000
394 Kristen Ure-11 8.200 21 Alana Riemenschneider-10 8.050 1000 . 0.000
352 Abigail Amato-12 8.700 27 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000

34.200 29.650 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
384 Elly Nilsen-9 8.800 13 Natalie Franzese-11 7.600 1000 . 0.000
352 Abigail Amato-12 9.250 22 Sarah Ruesch-11 7.700 1000 . 0.000
394 Kristen Ure-11 8.100 21 Alana Riemenschneider-10 8.600 1000 . 0.000
363 Alyssa Eckels-9 8.300 15 Brooke Husby-9 8.400 1000 . 0.000
351 Callee Aikman-12 9.300 27 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000

35.650 32.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
394 Kristen Ure-11 32.900 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
352 Abigail Amato-12 36.100 27 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 16.900 1000 .
384 Elly Nilsen-9 34.400 21 Alana Riemenschneider-10 32.250 1000 .
363 Alyssa Eckels-9 35.000 22 Sarah Ruesch-11 33.200 1000 .
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M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School
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1 Palatine 140.200
2 Barrington 128.050
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alyssa Eckels-9 Palatine 9.200 1 Abigail Amato-12 Palatine 9.050
2 Elly Nilsen-9 Palatine 9.100 2 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 Barrington 8.900
2 Abigail Amato-12 Palatine 9.100 3 Alyssa Eckels-9 Palatine 8.600
4 Sarah Ruesch-11 Barrington 9.000 4 Kristen Ure-11 Palatine 8.500
5 Alana Riemenschneider-10 Barrington 8.700 5 Ashley Diaz-10 Barrington 8.400
6 Callee Aikman-12 Palatine 8.500 6 Callee Aikman-12 Palatine 8.300
7 Brooke Husby-9 Barrington 8.100 7 Sarah Ruesch-11 Barrington 8.100
7 Kristen Ure-11 Palatine 8.100 7 Elly Nilsen-9 Palatine 8.100

9 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 Barrington 8.000 9 Alana Riemenschneider-10 Barrington 6.900
10 Sydney Goodman-11 Barrington 7.700 10 Sydney Goodman-11 Barrington 6.550

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alyssa Eckels-9 Palatine 8.900 1 Callee Aikman-12 Palatine 9.300
2 Abigail Amato-12 Palatine 8.700 2 Abigail Amato-12 Palatine 9.250
3 Sarah Ruesch-11 Barrington 8.400 3 Elly Nilsen-9 Palatine 8.800
3 Elly Nilsen-9 Palatine 8.400 4 Alana Riemenschneider-10 Barrington 8.600
5 Kristen Ure-11 Palatine 8.200 5 Brooke Husby-9 Barrington 8.400
6 Alana Riemenschneider-10 Barrington 8.050 6 Alyssa Eckels-9 Palatine 8.300
7 Christina DiGioia-12 Palatine 7.250 7 Kristen Ure-11 Palatine 8.100
8 Brooke Husby-9 Barrington 7.050 8 Sarah Ruesch-11 Barrington 7.700
9 Natalie Franzese-11 Barrington 6.150 9 Natalie Franzese-11 Barrington 7.600

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Abigail Amato-12 Palatine 36.100
2 Alyssa Eckels-9 Palatine 35.000
3 Elly Nilsen-9 Palatine 34.400
4 Sarah Ruesch-11 Barrington 33.200
5 Kristen Ure-11 Palatine 32.900
6 Alana Riemenschneider-10 Barrington 32.250
7 Lauren Tenbrunsel-10 Barrington 16.900

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Wednesday, December 6, 2017Hosted by: Palatine High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

Cindy Morano Vault Laura Kalka Beam Palatine 74.000
Laura Kalka UPB Cindy Marano Floor Barrington 88.200

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
377 Julia Martinez-12 7.000 20 Kelly Murphy-10 7.700 1000 . 0.000
376 Grace Marion-11 7.500 28 Ruth Tsesis-10 7.900 1000 . 0.000
365 Dorothy Goodman-10 6.700 4 Emily Blackburn-10 7.800 1000 . 0.000
353 Kelsey Bauer-11 7.900 26 Caroline Sorenson-11 7.900 1000 . 0.000
386 Brooke Novosad-10 8.000 10 Hannah Ebert-12 8.800 1000 . 0.000

23.400 24.600 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
368 Marian Guzman-12 3.100 26 Caroline Sorenson-11 6.100 1000 . 0.000
390 Nicole Sobkowiak-10 2.850 28 Ruth Tsesis-10 5.200 1000 . 0.000
378 Micaela Martinez-12 3.450 10 Hannah Ebert-12 6.800 1000 . 0.000
359 Ariana Daniels-12 6.400 4 Emily Blackburn-10 6.100 1000 . 0.000
386 Brooke Novosad-10 5.850 18 Averi Mireault-12 7.100 1000 . 0.000

15.700 20.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
360 Isha Davit-10 2.800 28 Ruth Tsesis-10 4.650 1000 . 0.000
382 Priya Moorkoth-10 3.350 4 Emily Blackburn-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000
367 Jayda Greiwe-10 2.850 26 Caroline Sorenson-11 6.800 1000 . 0.000
385 Tiana Noud-11 3.150 10 Hannah Ebert-12 6.550 1000 . 0.000
386 Brooke Novosad-10 5.700 8 Alex Coffield-12 7.150 1000 . 0.000

12.200 20.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
354 Morgan Beening-10 7.500 4 Emily Blackburn-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000
370 Emma Haskins-10 7.400 28 Ruth Tsesis-10 7.100 1000 . 0.000
376 Grace Marion-11 7.400 26 Caroline Sorenson-11 7.900 1000 . 0.000
353 Kelsey Bauer-11 7.700 10 Hannah Ebert-12 8.100 1000 . 0.000
386 Brooke Novosad-10 7.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

22.700 23.100 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 28 Ruth Tsesis-10 24.850 1000 .
1000 . 4 Emily Blackburn-10 13.900 1000 .
1000 . 26 Caroline Sorenson-11 28.700 1000 .
386 Brooke Novosad-10 27.050 10 Hannah Ebert-12 30.250 1000 .
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M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School

J. V. Team Scores
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Coach: Coach: Coach:
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1 Barrington 88.200
2 Palatine 74.000
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Hannah Ebert-12 Barrington 8.800 1 Averi Mireault-12 Barrington 7.100
2 Brooke Novosad-10 Palatine 8.000 2 Hannah Ebert-12 Barrington 6.800
3 Caroline Sorenson-11 Barrington 7.900 3 Ariana Daniels-12 Palatine 6.400
3 Ruth Tsesis-10 Barrington 7.900 4 Emily Blackburn-10 Barrington 6.100
3 Kelsey Bauer-11 Palatine 7.900 4 Caroline Sorenson-11 Barrington 6.100
6 Emily Blackburn-10 Barrington 7.800 6 Brooke Novosad-10 Palatine 5.850
7 Kelly Murphy-10 Barrington 7.700 7 Ruth Tsesis-10 Barrington 5.200
8 Grace Marion-11 Palatine 7.500 8 Micaela Martinez-12 Palatine 3.450

9 Julia Martinez-12 Palatine 7.000 9 Marian Guzman-12 Palatine 3.100
10 Dorothy Goodman-10 Palatine 6.700 10 Nicole Sobkowiak-10 Palatine 2.850

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alex Coffield-12 Barrington 7.150 1 Hannah Ebert-12 Barrington 8.100
2 Caroline Sorenson-11 Barrington 6.800 2 Caroline Sorenson-11 Barrington 7.900
3 Hannah Ebert-12 Barrington 6.550 3 Kelsey Bauer-11 Palatine 7.700
4 Brooke Novosad-10 Palatine 5.700 4 Brooke Novosad-10 Palatine 7.500
5 Ruth Tsesis-10 Barrington 4.650 4 Morgan Beening-10 Palatine 7.500
6 Priya Moorkoth-10 Palatine 3.350 6 Grace Marion-11 Palatine 7.400
7 Tiana Noud-11 Palatine 3.150 6 Emma Haskins-10 Palatine 7.400
8 Jayda Greiwe-10 Palatine 2.850 8 Ruth Tsesis-10 Barrington 7.100
9 Isha Davit-10 Palatine 2.800

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Hannah Ebert-12 Barrington 30.250
2 Caroline Sorenson-11 Barrington 28.700
3 Brooke Novosad-10 Palatine 27.050
4 Ruth Tsesis-10 Barrington 24.850
5 Emily Blackburn-10 Barrington 13.900

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School Wednesday, December 6, 2017

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

Cindy Morano Vault Laura Kalka Beam Palatine 85.650
Laura Kalka UPB Cindy Marano Floor Barrington 85.200

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
362 Amia Dziadkowiec-9 7.200 12 Isabelle Ford-9 7.400 1000 . 0.000
356 Jordyn Bolber-9 7.500 24 Stephanie Senescu-9 8.200 1000 . 0.000
395 Rachel Van De Cotte-9 8.000 16 Ellie Ippolito-9 6.500 1000 . 0.000
355 Katie Bilotas-9 8.500 19 Jade Moranetz-9 8.500 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

24.000 24.100 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
372 Mayhr Kaur-9 5.700 16 Ellie Ippolito-9 2.000 1000 . 0.000
374 Alyson Kolbus-9 4.900 12 Isabelle Ford-9 3.800 1000 . 0.000
366 Aubrey Grana-9 6.200 24 Stephanie Senescu-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000
355 Katie Bilotas-9 6.700 19 Jade Moranetz-9 7.050 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

18.600 17.650 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
358 Zaire Clark-9 3.000 16 Ellie Ippolito-9 3.800 1000 . 0.000
364 Katarzyna Gawlik-9 5.450 24 Stephanie Senescu-9 7.100 1000 . 0.000
395 Rachel Van De Cotte-9 7.600 12 Isabelle Ford-9 7.550 1000 . 0.000
355 Katie Bilotas-9 6.800 19 Jade Moranetz-9 7.600 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

19.850 22.250 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
373 Olivia Klepacz-9 6.800 12 Isabelle Ford-9 7.100 1000 . 0.000
392 Jessica Squillacioti-9 7.500 24 Stephanie Senescu-9 6.400 1000 . 0.000
389 Emily Scaglione-9 7.800 19 Jade Moranetz-9 7.700 1000 . 0.000
355 Katie Bilotas-9 7.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

23.200 21.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 12 Isabelle Ford-9 25.850 1000 .
1000 . 24 Stephanie Senescu-9 28.500 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
355 Katie Bilotas-9 29.900 19 Jade Moranetz-9 30.850 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School

Freshman Team Scores

Palatine
Coach: Coach: Coach:
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Palatine Barrington #N/A



1 Palatine 85.650
2 Barrington 85.200
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Jade Moranetz-9 Barrington 8.500 1 Jade Moranetz-9 Barrington 7.050
1 Katie Bilotas-9 Palatine 8.500 2 Stephanie Senescu-9 Barrington 6.800
3 Stephanie Senescu-9 Barrington 8.200 3 Katie Bilotas-9 Palatine 6.700
4 Rachel Van De Cotte-9 Palatine 8.000 4 Aubrey Grana-9 Palatine 6.200
5 Jordyn Bolber-9 Palatine 7.500 5 Mayhr Kaur-9 Palatine 5.700
6 Isabelle Ford-9 Barrington 7.400 6 Alyson Kolbus-9 Palatine 4.900
7 Amia Dziadkowiec-9 Palatine 7.200 7 Isabelle Ford-9 Barrington 3.800
8 Ellie Ippolito-9 Barrington 6.500 8 Ellie Ippolito-9 Barrington 2.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Jade Moranetz-9 Barrington 7.600 1 Katie Bilotas-9 Palatine 7.900
1 Rachel Van De Cotte-9 Palatine 7.600 2 Emily Scaglione-9 Palatine 7.800
3 Isabelle Ford-9 Barrington 7.550 3 Jade Moranetz-9 Barrington 7.700
4 Stephanie Senescu-9 Barrington 7.100 4 Jessica Squillacioti-9 Palatine 7.500
5 Katie Bilotas-9 Palatine 6.800 5 Isabelle Ford-9 Barrington 7.100
6 Katarzyna Gawlik-9 Palatine 5.450 6 Olivia Klepacz-9 Palatine 6.800
7 Ellie Ippolito-9 Barrington 3.800 7 Stephanie Senescu-9 Barrington 6.400
8 Zaire Clark-9 Palatine 3.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Jade Moranetz-9 Barrington 30.850
2 Katie Bilotas-9 Palatine 29.900
3 Stephanie Senescu-9 Barrington 28.500
4 Isabelle Ford-9 Barrington 25.850

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Palatine High School Wednesday, December 6, 2017

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


